Resumen afo climatolégico 2010/2011

Ao climatolégico en Toro (ZA08)

Temperaturas Precipitacién
Mes Media Maxima Minima Dia Temp. Minima Mensual Acumulada

Septiembre 17.33 33.62 3.66 28-sep 5.2 5.2

Octubre 11.31 25.49 -3.24 26-oct 28.4 33.6

Noviembre 5.97 20.15 -6.85 27-nov 24.6 58.2

Diciembre 3.88 15.96 -7.45 17-dic 100.6 158.8
Enero 4.94 16.29 -7.79 26-ene 38.8 197.6
Febrero 5 17.41 -4.98 02-feb 15.6 213.2
Marzo 7.97 19.34 -4.1 03-mar 41.4 254.6
Abril 13.72 28.96 0.85 16-abr 24.6 279.2
Mayo 16.62 30.3 3.73 16-may 27.6 306.8
Junio 18.61 36.97 5.6 06-ene 4.98 311.78
Julio 20.04 32.78 6.74 07-ago 0.8 312.58
Agosto 20.88 36.5 6.94 29-ago 17.51 330.09
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